

101		Pipe Sealer Tape, 3/4"	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10	0	0	10	240.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	24.00	240.00
102		Pipe Wrench 10"	pcs	8	0	0	8	15,224.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	8.00	1,903.00	15,224.00
103		Plain Round Bar 10mmØx6m	L	2	0	0	2	352.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	9	0	0	9	1,584.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	11.00	176.00	1,936.00
104		Plain Round Bar 12mmØx6m	L	21	0	0	21	7,350.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	21.00	350.00	7,350.00
105		Plain Round Bar 16mmØx6m	L	40	0	0	40	23,320.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	40	0	0	40	23,320.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	80.00	583.00	46,640.00
106		Plastic Hose Transparent, 5/8"	m	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	40	0	0	40	520.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	40.00	13.00	520.00
107		Plastic Tox #8		0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	2.00	0.00
108		Plastic Twine	rolls	24	0	5	29	2,262.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	29.00	78.00	2,262.00
109		Portland Cement, 40kg	bags	349	0	0	349	98,069.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	389	0	0	389	109,309.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	738.00	281.00	207,378.00
110		PPR Coupling, 20mm	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	8	0	0	8	48.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	8.00	6.00	48.00
111		PPR Female Elbow Adaptor, 20mm x 90°	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	8	0	0	8	704.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	8.00	88.00	704.00
112		PPR Male Adaptor, 20mm	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	0	0	2	162.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	81.00	162.00
113		PPR Pipes, 20mm	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10	0	0	10	1,780.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	178.00	1,780.00
114		PPR Plain Elbow, 20mm	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	20	0	0	20	180.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	20.00	9.00	180.00
115		PPR Plain Tee, 20mm	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6	0	0	6	66.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6.00	11.00	66.00
116		PVC Bushing Reducer, 3"x2"Ø	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	0	0	2	50.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	25.00	50.00
117		PVC Clean Out, 3"Ø	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4	0	0	4	184.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4.00	46.00	184.00
118		PVC Elbow 3"Øx45°	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	0	0	2	84.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	42.00	84.00
119		PVC Elbow 3"Øx90°	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	8	0	0	8	416.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	8.00	52.00	416.00
120		PVC Elbow, 2"Ø x 90°	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6	0	0	6	102.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6.00	17.00	102.00
121		PVC Flush Door, 0.60mx2.10m on 2"x6" Door Jamb w/ Complete Accessories	set	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	0	0	2	2,750.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	1,375.00	2,750.00
122		PVC Pipe ½ Orange	L	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	120	0	0	120	7,680.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	120.00	64.00	7,680.00
123		PVC Pipe 1-½ Orange	L	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4	0	0	4	872.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4.00	218.00	872.00
124		PVC P-Trap, 2"Ø	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	0	0	2	198.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	99.00	198.00
125		PVC P-Trap, 3"Ø	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	0	0	2	352.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	176.00	352.00
126		PVC Sanitary Pipes w/ Hub, 2"Ø	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6	0	0	6	828.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6.00	138.00	828.00
127		PVC Sanitary Pipes w/ Hub, 3"Ø	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	12	0	0	12	4,356.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	12.00	363.00	4,356.00
128		PVC Tee Reducer, 3"x2"Ø	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	0	0	2	254.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	127.00	254.00
129		PVC Tee, 2"Ø	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	0	0	2	92.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	46.00	92.00
130		PVC Tee, 3"Ø	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6	0	0	6	618.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6.00	103.00	618.00
131		Quick Dry Enamel	gals.	2	0	0	2	1,428.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6	0	0	6	4,284.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	8.00	714.00	5,712.00
132		Radio Antena	pcs	4	0	0	4	11,000.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4.00	2,750.00	11,000.00
133		Rain coat	pcs	6	0	0	6	1,980.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6.00	330.00	1,980.00
134		Rechargeable Flashlight(heavy duty)	pcs	4	0	0	4	2,200.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4.00	550.00	2,200.00
135		Red Cement	K	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	20	0	0	20	2,100.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	20.00	105.00	2,100.00
136		Red Oxide Primer	gals	10	0	0	10	4,100.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6	0	0	6	2,460.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	16.00	410.00	6,560.00

137	Reflector Shade #12	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6	0	0	6	1,452.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	6.00	242.00	1,452.00
138	Roller Foam	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10	0	0	10	550.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	55.00	550.00
139	Roof Paint	gals	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4	0	0	4	2,800.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4.00	700.00	2,800.00
140	Roof Sealant	pack	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10	0	0	10	560.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	56.00	560.00
141	RSB, 8mmØx6m	lgth	10	0	0	10	1,650.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	100	0	0	100	16,500.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	110.00	165.00	18,150.00
142	RSB, 10mmØx6m	lgth	103	0	0	103	19,261.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	692	0	0	692	129,404.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	795.00	187.00	148,665.00
143	RSB, 12mmØx6m	lgth	34	0	0	34	8,806.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	130	0	0	130	33,670.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	164.00	259.00	42,476.00
144	Reflectorized Stickers 3", Red	rolls	24	0	0	24	12,000.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	24.00	500.00	12,000.00
145	River Mix	cu.m.	48	0	0	48	15,840.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	48.00	330.00	15,840.00
146	Roller Brush w/ Pan	set	15	0	0	15	2,730.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	15.00	182.00	2,730.00
147	Sand Paper #120	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	24	0	0	24	360.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	24.00	15.00	360.00
148	Sand Paper #60	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4	0	0	4	848.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4.00	212.00	848.00
	Sand Paper #1000	pcs	5	0	0	5	80.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	5	0	0	5	80.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	16.00	160.00
149	Sealant	pack	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	5	0	0	5	330.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	5.00	66.00	330.00
150	Semi-Gloss White	gals	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10	0	0	10	6,950.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	695.00	6,950.00
151	Scraper w/ Handle, 2"	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4	0	0	4	120.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4.00	30.00	120.00
152	Screen Wire	m	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	0	0	2	330.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	165.00	330.00
153	Screened Gravel	cu.m.	236	0	0	236	262,196.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	29	0	0	29	32,219.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	265.00	1,111.00	294,415.00
154	Screws	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	400	0	0	400	800.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	400.00	2.00	800.00
155	Shovel (Spade type)	pcs	4	0	0	4	2,376.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	4.00	594.00	2,376.00
156	Soft Stone	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	20	0	0	20	120.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	20.00	6.00	120.00
157	Steel Brush	pcs	10	0	0	10	280.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	28.00	280.00
158	Steel Tape (5m)	pcs	2	0	0	2	298.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	149.00	298.00
159	Tarpaulin	sq.ft.	1536	0	0	1536	24,576.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	212	0	0	212	3,392.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	1,748.00	16.00	27,968.00
160	Teck Screw	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	400	0	0	400	800.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	400.00	2.00	800.00
161	Tile Grout	pack	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10	0	0	10	550.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	55.00	550.00
162	Vise Grip 12"	pcs	2	0	0	2	1,540.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	770.00	1,540.00
163	Wall Angle	lgth	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	20	0	0	20	780.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	20.00	39.00	780.00
164	Wall Tiles, 0.30mx0.45m	pcs	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	56	0	0	56	2,912.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	56.00	52.00	2,912.00
165	Washed Sand	cu.m.	318	0	0	318	118,932.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	33	0	0	33	12,342.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	351.00	374.00	131,274.00
166	Water Closet w/ seat cover, pall type	set	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	0	0	2	2,640.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	1,320.00	2,640.00
167	Welding Cable 3/0	m	30	0	0	30	3,630.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	30.00	121.00	3,630.00
168	Welding mask with Lens (heavy duty)	pcs	3	0	0	3	4,950.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	3.00	1,650.00	4,950.00
169	Welding Rod #6011	K	95	0	0	95	12,350.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	95.00	130.00	12,350.00
170	Welding Rod, Ordinary	K	133	0	0	133	17,423.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	133.00	131.00	17,423.00
171	Brass Angle Valve Swivel Type w/ lockwing 3/4 x 1/2	pcs	1500	0	0	1500	637,500.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	1,500.00	425.00	637,500.00

